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DATE: October 22, 2013 PROJECT:    Solano CCD – ESCO Lighting, Energy 
PLACE: Solano Community College District  Efficiency Project Implementation 
 Bldg. 400, Room 446   
TIME: 10:00 AM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Shaun Miller ReGreen (512) 660-2026 smiller@regreencorp.com 

Mike Kozlowski Johnson Controls (916) 458-2512 mike.kozlowski.a@jci.com 

Cindy Bryson PG&E (415) 973-8220 cabj@pge.com 

Mark Fisher ABM Industries (510) 304-4510 mark.fisher@abm.com 

Jeff Grabarek Aircon Energy (916) 922-2004 jgrabarek@airconenergy.com 

John Mattice Compass Energy (916) 216-6739 jmattice@cesolutionslp.com 

Amad Noruz Pacific Lighting (714) 848-6163 info@pacltg.com 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Jack Waldvogel Sylvania (408) 210-5707 jack.waldvogel@sylvania.com 

Pam Wallace Honeywell (650) 703-7758 pamela.wallace@honeywell.com 

Will Travers Noresco (602) 418-4647 wtravers@noresco.com 

Matt Tracy Enlight (925) 519-2855 mtracy@enlightenergy.com 

Shawn Carlisle Sun/JCI (925) 383-7167 scarlisle@sunindustriesinc.com 

Lawrence Franko Apollo (707) 974-4123 roofjack.us@gmail.com 

Mark Stout Apollo Energies (916) 240-2850 mark.stout@apolloenergiesinc.com 

    

    

    
 


